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200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:23
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:25
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:21
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:30
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:26
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:32
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:34
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:42
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:36
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:45
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:51
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:57
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:59
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:62
Book:34 Pg:21



200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:53
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65730

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-103
Book:34 Pg:21

200502180000
80280

02/18/2005
12:40:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HALEY, JOHN 33 79 Lot#:2211
Book:33 Pg:79

200504070001
63680

04/07/2005
02:30:40

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-103
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200504070001
63690

04/07/2005
02:30:41

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-97
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200504220001
92810

04/22/2005
12:44:47

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-20
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200504220001
92810

04/22/2005
12:44:47

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-22
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200504220001
92810

04/22/2005
12:44:47

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-24
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200504270002
00980

04/27/2005
12:23:34

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK AKA

33 19 200405060002
39200

Lot#:138
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD ESTATES
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

200506280003
18380

06/28/2005
10:13:09

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-24
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200508010003
87000

08/01/2005
02:34:18

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 23 Lot#:3211
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

200509060004
57960

09/06/2005
01:18:15

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES FRONTIER
BANK FKA

200504280002
03680

200509300005
11050

09/30/2005
12:28:18

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HOLCOMBE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

35 42 Lot#:229
Book:35 Pg:42
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT



200510130005
33370

10/13/2005
10:32:44

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CLIMO
LONNIE W

34 21 Lot#:1-97
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200511040005
75590

11/04/2005
01:17:39

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-12
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200511040005
75590

11/04/2005
01:17:39

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-13
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II


