Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Description Lot#:23 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:25 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:21 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:30 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:26 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:32 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:34 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:42 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:36 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:45 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:51 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:57 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:59 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:62 Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:53 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65730	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-103 Book:34 Pg:21
200502180000 80280	02/18/2005 12:40:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HALEY, JOHN	33	79		Lot#:2211 Book:33 Pg:79
200504070001 63680	04/07/2005 02:30:40	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-103 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200504070001 63690	04/07/2005 02:30:41	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-97 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200504220001 92810	04/22/2005 12:44:47	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-20 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200504220001 92810	04/22/2005 12:44:47	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-22 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200504220001 92810	04/22/2005 12:44:47	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-24 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200504270002 00980	04/27/2005 12:23:34	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FRONTIER BANK AKA	33	19	200405060002 39200	Lot#:138 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD ESTATES PHASE I FINAL PLAT
200506280003 18380	06/28/2005 10:13:09	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-24 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200508010003 87000	08/01/2005 02:34:18	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	23		Lot#:3211 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR
200509060004 57960	09/06/2005 01:18:15	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	FRONTIER BANK FKA			200504280002 03680	
200509300005 11050	09/30/2005 12:28:18	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLCOMBE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	35	42		Lot#:229 Book:35 Pg:42 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT

200510130005 33370	10/13/2005 10:32:44	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N		DEEDS	CLIMO LONNIE W		34	21	Lot#:1-97 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200511040005 75590	11/04/2005 01:17:39	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK		34	21	Lot#:1-12 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200511040005 75590	11/04/2005 01:17:39	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N		MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK		34	21	Lot#:1-13 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II